DGD Series cartridges are
manufactured from 100% pure
polypropylene and are sized for use
in our Big Blue® filter housings.
DGD Series cartridges are designed
for purity and will not impart taste,
odor or color to the liquid being
filtered.  Additionally, the

2325 Cousteau Ct., Vista, CA 92081 · (760) 727-3711 · FAX (760) 727-4427
Distributed By:
Printed in U.S.A.   01/04   310061© 2004 Pentair Water Treatment
DGD SERIES
Dual-Gradient Density Cartridges
Tested and Certified by NSF International to NSF/ANSI Standard 42 for
material requirements only.
WARNING: Do not use with water that is microbiologically unsafe or of unknown quality without adequate disinfection before or after the system.
Materials of Construction
• Filter Media Polypropylene
• Temperature Rating 40˚F to 145˚F (4.4˚C to 62.8˚C)
Cartridge Specifications and Performance Data
Maximum Micron Rating* Initial ∆P (psi)
Model Dimensions (Nominal) @ Flow Rate (gpm)
DGD-2501 4-1/2" x 10" Pre-filter: 25 <1 psi @ 10 gpm
(114 mm x 254 mm) Post Filter: 1 (<0.1 bar @ 38 L/min)
DGD-2501-20 4-1/2" x 20" Pre-filter: 25 <1 psi @ 20 gpm
(114 mm x 508 mm) Post Filter: 1 (<0.1 bar @ 76 L/min)
DGD-5005 4-1/2" x 10" Pre-filter: 50 <1 psi @ 10 gpm
(114 mm x 254 mm) Post Filter: 5 (<0.1 bar @ 38 L/min)
DGD-5005-20 4-1/2" x 20" Pre-filter: 50 <1 psi @ 20 gpm
(114 mm x 508 mm) Post Filter: 5 (<0.1 bar @ 76 L/min)
DGD-7525 4-1/2" x 10" Pre-filter: 75 <1 psi @ 10 gpm
(114 mm x 254 mm) Post Filter: 25 (<0.1 bar @ 38 L/min)
DGD-7525-20 4-1/2" x 20" Pre-filter: 75 <1 psi @ 20 gpm
(114 mm x 508 mm) Post Filter: 25 (<0.1 bar @ 76 L/min)
5.0
(0.35)
4.5